
Rhône Alpes
5ème réunion

Cusset - 12-04-2025
50m Brasse Dames

Clt Club Nom Prénom Sexe Année Tps Eng. Tps Réalisé

A : 8 ans et -(Avenirs)

1 ALSPN DJIKINDEI Auxanne F 2016 01 04 91 00 58 70

2 JSI MASSON Colyne F 2017 01 07 23 01 06 47

3 GAC ANSELME Apolline F 2017 01 30 00 01 12 63

B : 9 - 10 ans (Poussins)

1 CNEcully GRICOURT Elsa F 2014 01 30 00 00 48 92

2 JSI MASSON Lauryn F 2015 01 30 00 00 49 10

3 JSI MARTINEZ Thémis F 2015 00 54 81 00 55 40

4 JSI BENCHAHDA Imène F 2014 00 57 06 00 55 59

5 GAC BUIRET Colynn F 2014 01 30 00 00 57 06

6 GAC ARTHAUD-BERTHET Valentine F 2015 00 57 30 00 57 22

7 ACPA GIORDANA Léa F 2014 01 00 35 00 58 54

8 ALCSL HERBAUT Alexia F 2014 01 00 89 00 59 29

9 ASLGC OTHMAN Lilou-Nour F 2014 01 04 71 01 01 29

10 ALCSL BOURNEZ Fanny F 2014 01 03 07 01 07 71

11 CNEcully BRU CANO Amélie F 2014 01 30 00 01 08 93

12 ASLGC DUMAS SCHIAPPA Cassandre F 2014 01 29 23 01 12 45

13 ASLGC SOFACK-LEMAIRE Lilou F 2015 01 30 00 01 36 61

NC ASLGC RAMDANI Mayssa F 2014 01 30 00 FF FF FT

C : 11 - 12 ans (Benjamins)

1 CNEcully KOUIDRI Lila F 2013 00 50 09 00 47 87

2 CNEcully PEYRE Faustine F 2012 00 52 53 00 48 59

3 ACPA PERROTE LE RU Inès F 2012 01 30 00 00 48 96

4 JSI MARTINEZ Lola F 2012 00 53 82 00 49 68

5 GAC ANSELME Augustine F 2012 01 30 00 00 50 27

6 GAC ARTHAUD-BERTHET Lou F 2012 00 56 08 00 51 24

7 ALCSL CAILLE Agnès F 2013 01 30 00 00 52 51

8 FEYZIN FERREIRA Laure F 2012 01 03 22 00 56 02

9 ALSPN BOUDIER Anna F 2012 01 30 00 00 56 15

10 ALSPN MARTINOVIC Lana F 2013 01 05 39 00 56 71

11 ASLGC BACHA Lyna F 2013 01 15 19 00 57 59

NC JSI TRAN Jenna F 2013 00 52 75 Di 95 4)

NC FEYZIN DJAMILA OULD AMER Rimas F 2013 01 30 00 FF FF FT

NC JSI FRIGGERI Prudence F 2012 01 01 00 FF FF FT

NC CNEcully MENDIBIL Olympe F 2012 00 50 07 FF FF FT

D : 13 - 14 ans (Minimes)

1 CNEcully GEORGE Chloé F 2011 00 44 95 00 45 33

2 JSI DUROYON Amandine F 2011 00 50 00 00 46 01

3 GAC BOGARD Manon F 2010 01 30 00 00 48 20

4 JSI DJELLOUD Eva F 2010 00 58 78 00 55 24

5 JSI MAUXION Suzel F 2011 00 55 00 00 55 41

6 CNEcully MALISSIN Marie F 2010 01 30 00 00 59 11

NC ACPA BOUHEDDI Marie-Yasmine F 2010 00 49 21 FF FF FT



NC GAC FERAUD Agathe F 2011 00 56 09 FF FF FT

NC ASLGC LANDEL Elena F 2011 01 30 00 FF FF FT

NC ACPA PERRAS Lucie F 2011 01 30 00 FF FF FT

E : 15 - 16 ans (Cadets)

1 ALSPN DUPERRAY Elise F 2009 00 43 54 00 40 94

2 JSI MARTINEZ Manon F 2009 00 44 31 00 42 44

3 CNEcully COUTURIEUX Iris F 2009 00 47 53 00 42 70

4 CNEcully SOUTIF Lou F 2009 00 46 72 00 43 09

5 CNEcully CAUDAL Charline F 2008 00 43 42 00 43 61

6 ASLGC BERTHET Maëlie F 2009 00 56 22 00 49 70

7 ALSPN VARNIER Tiffanie F 2009 00 51 69 00 49 80

8 ASLGC HAMZA Maïssene F 2009 00 50 78 00 50 90

9 JSI LAUDOUX Cécile F 2009 00 54 46 00 54 64

10 ALSPN HERNANDEZ Giulia F 2009 00 55 68 00 54 94

NC JSI RAUWEL Eva F 2009 00 45 43 Di 42 3)

NC GAC FERAUD Lise F 2009 00 49 25 FF FF FT

F : 17 - 19 ans (Juniors)

1 CNEcully EBERSOLD Julie F 2007 00 43 86 00 41 57

2 CNEcully VANOYE Colombe F 2005 01 30 00 00 45 14

3 CNEcully BARBEROT Elin F 2007 00 47 44 00 45 16

4 ALSPN DUSSART RABILLOUD Alicia F 2006 00 48 71 00 48 94

5 LeNAUTILE CURVEUR Julie F 2006 00 49 00 00 51 74

6 FEYZIN ALLIBE Elise F 2007 00 54 08 00 53 47

7 ALCSL BOURNEZ Marine F 2007 00 54 12 00 55 13

NC FEYZIN BOUDEBZA Safa F 2005 01 30 00 Di 88 0)

NC ALSPN LANG Clara F 2005 00 39 89 FF FF FT

G : 20 - 30 ans (Seniors)

1 JSI CAPEZZONE Ornella F 2002 00 42 00 00 46 46

2 LeNAUTILE EL HAKOUR Donia F 2002 00 47 00 00 46 81

3 CNEcully FAVRE Jeanne F 2000 00 48 13 00 47 92

4 FEYZIN COSTA Cassandre F 1997 01 30 00 00 47 94

5 ACPA PONS Fanny F 2004 00 49 37 00 48 08

6 FEYZIN NEDELEC Alexandra F 2003 00 57 89 00 57 22

H : 31 - 40 ans (Seniors 2)

1 JSI MAUXION Emeline F 1985 01 30 00 00 49 87

2 JSI JULIEN Delphine F 1987 01 20 00 01 10 58

I : 41 ans et plus (Seniors 3)

1 GAC ARTHAUD-BERTHET Marie-Sophie F 1979 01 30 00 01 02 24

NC ALCSL MARTINEZ Caroline F 1978 00 52 19 FF FF FT



Rhône Alpes
5ème réunion

Cusset - 12-04-2025
50m Brasse Messieurs

Clt Club Nom Prénom Sexe Année Tps Eng. Tps Réalisé

A : 8 ans et -(Avenirs)

1 ACPA PEYRON Antoine G 2016 01 30 00 00 54 99

2 GAC REFK Basile G 2016 01 08 48 01 06 75

NC ALCSL BEUGNOT Amaury G 2016 01 21 02 FF FF FT

B : 9 - 10 ans (Poussins)

1 JSI FOURCADE MARTINS Mathis G 2014 00 52 73 00 50 82

2 CNEcully GRAHAM Lewis G 2014 01 00 17 00 53 75

3 LeNAUTILE ROCHE Nohan G 2014 00 58 84 00 54 21

4 LeNAUTILE BOUYOUSFI Eden G 2014 00 55 38 00 54 45

5 CNEcully DESNOYER Benjamin G 2014 01 30 00 00 55 46

6 GAC CHAKROUN Sohan G 2015 01 13 94 00 56 30

7 CNEcully WIATR Joseph G 2014 01 30 00 00 59 27

8 LeNAUTILE BEREAUX Hugo G 2015 01 10 86 01 05 26

9 CNEcully TEMPEZ Adam G 2015 01 18 70 01 08 22

10 JSI MAUXION Baptiste G 2014 01 30 00 01 09 30

11 FEYZIN MECIRDI Yacine G 2014 01 13 65 01 11 89

12 ASLGC FARAUT Gabriel G 2014 01 30 00 01 15 89

NC FEYZIN BONNAVION Timeo G 2015 01 50 54 FF FF FT

C : 11 - 12 ans (Benjamins)

1 JSI TRAN Jessim G 2012 00 46 65 00 44 42

2 ALSPN PETIT Raywin G 2013 00 59 50 00 45 55

3 ASLGC MICHINE Danil G 2012 00 59 10 00 48 41

4 CNEcully RITTELMEYER RATT Leonard G 2013 01 30 00 00 49 82

5 ASLGC GROS Roman G 2012 01 00 25 00 50 73

6 CNEcully ZAAFRANE Youssef G 2013 01 30 00 00 52 61

7 ASLGC FABRE Nino G 2012 01 30 00 00 54 09

8 JSI MASCLET Tristan G 2013 00 58 00 00 57 63

9 GAC CHAKROUN Lounes G 2012 01 06 78 00 57 80

10 FEYZIN MACHOUR Jad G 2012 01 30 00 00 58 42

11 ASLGC LETAIEF Malik G 2012 01 30 00 01 00 73

12 ASLGC SOFACK-LEMAIRE Loulan G 2013 01 14 70 01 08 69

NC FEYZIN ALTIN Eymen G 2012 01 04 66 FF FF FT

NC ACPA PERACHE Adrien G 2012 01 30 00 FF FF FT

D : 13 - 14 ans (Minimes)

1 CNEcully GRICOURT Louis G 2010 00 42 21 00 37 53

2 ALCSL QUINTANA Arthur G 2010 00 44 05 00 40 08

3 ALCSL BOURNEZ Thibault G 2010 00 46 34 00 41 10

4 JSI TRUSCELLO Tom G 2010 00 44 85 00 41 49

5 JSI ERRABI Anis G 2010 00 44 27 00 42 13

6 JSI BESBAS Mohamed G 2010 00 50 00 00 42 56

7 ALCSL CONFAVREUX Théodore G 2011 01 30 00 00 43 43

8 ASLGC BERTRAND Yanis G 2010 00 44 75 00 44 24

9 CNEcully CAUDAL Adrien G 2011 00 46 06 00 44 39



10 JSI MARTINIERE Max G 2011 00 47 39 00 44 49

11 JSI GAROUACHE Mohamed G 2010 00 47 01 00 44 50

12 LeNAUTILE ROESCH Lucas G 2010 00 50 32 00 44 91

13 GAC BEN MABROUK Ilian G 2010 01 30 00 00 45 59

14 ACPA DE LA FERONNIERE Jean G 2011 00 49 00 00 47 50

15 CNEcully BILLY Hugo G 2011 01 30 00 00 48 32

16 GAC PODEROS Gabin G 2010 00 55 40 00 49 78

17 GAC BOURON Aleksander G 2011 00 54 66 00 49 84

18 ASLGC OUARAS Abdallah G 2011 01 02 96 00 54 45

19 CNEcully BATACCHI Axel G 2011 01 30 00 00 54 96

NC ASLGC GIORGI Ariel G 2011 00 53 25 Di 95 9)

NC LeNAUTILE NAIT IDIR Yassine G 2011 01 10 28 FF FF FT

NC ALSPN NASRI Kaïs G 2010 01 30 00 FF FF FT

NC ACPA REMILLEUX Lorenzo G 2011 01 30 00 FF FF FT

E : 15 - 16 ans (Cadets)

1 CNEcully LEVY-ARNAUD Amaury G 2009 00 36 15 00 34 90

2 ASLGC FARAUT Alexandre G 2008 00 36 10 00 35 78

3 CNEcully GACIA Aloïs G 2008 01 30 00 00 35 80

4 CNEcully PONCET Valentin G 2009 00 36 90 00 35 81

5 CNEcully MARSON Evan G 2009 00 39 01 00 36 42

6 ASLGC GUET Maxime G 2008 00 39 08 00 37 38

7 CNEcully FLORES Maxime G 2008 00 38 98 00 39 22

8 ASLGC WARTELLE Teddy G 2008 00 39 31 00 39 32

9 CNEcully LOUAIL Romain G 2009 01 30 00 00 42 13

10 ASLGC BELLAL-BAILLY Ian G 2009 00 45 59 00 42 84

11 GAC BOUTEILLE Axel G 2009 00 44 59 00 44 43

12 ASLGC AMROUZ Rilès G 2008 01 30 00 00 48 50

NC GAC GARNIER Clément G 2009 00 49 46 FF FF FT

NC ACPA MARTIN Léo G 2008 01 30 00 FF FF FT

F : 17 - 19 ans (Juniors)

1 JSI ORIOL Antonin G 2007 00 37 13 00 36 45

2 ASLGC GINESTE Marius G 2007 00 40 08 00 41 39

3 JSI PHILY Robin G 2007 00 50 66 00 48 72

NC ACPA LELCHAT DARD Clément G 2005 01 30 00 FF FF FT

NC ACPA LEON Lucas G 2007 01 30 00 FF FF FT

G : 20 - 30 ans (Seniors)

1 CNEcully PEYTAVI Camille G 1997 00 32 52 00 31 57

2 LeNAUTILE ROLLAT Timothé G 1999 00 32 40 00 32 43

3 ALSPN DUSSART RABILLOUD Bastien G 2004 00 36 79 00 35 41

4 ASLGC ARABOLAZA Oscar G 2000 00 33 92 00 38 75

5 ALSPN FODIL Axel G 2002 00 42 21 00 41 63

H : 31 - 40 ans (Seniors 2)

1 LeNAUTILE AMAT Sébastien G 1988 00 40 22 00 39 57

2 ASLGC SOFACK-LEMAIRE Julien G 1985 00 41 15 00 40 59

3 ASLGC MICHINE Ivan G 1987 00 43 32 00 44 64

I : 41 ans et plus (Seniors 3)

1 JSI PAPILLON Christophe G 1973 00 40 00 00 38 94



2 JSI BAILLY François G 1972 01 30 00 00 42 21

NC ALCSL COURRIOL Xavier G 1975 00 45 60 FF FF FT



Rhône Alpes
5ème réunion

Cusset - 12-04-2025
50m Papillon Dames

Clt Club Nom Prénom Sexe Année Tps Eng. Tps Réalisé

A : 8 ans et -(Avenirs)

1 ALSPN DJIKINDEI Auxanne F 2016 00 54 70 00 58 03

2 JSI MASSON Colyne F 2017 00 54 46 00 58 10

3 GAC ANSELME Apolline F 2017 01 30 00 01 05 65

B : 9 - 10 ans (Poussins)

1 CNEcully GRICOURT Elsa F 2014 01 30 00 00 42 31

2 JSI MASSON Lauryn F 2015 00 50 00 00 50 06

3 JSI BENCHAHDA Imène F 2014 00 52 00 00 51 55

4 GAC BUIRET Colynn F 2014 01 30 00 00 52 81

5 ACPA GIORDANA Léa F 2014 01 00 71 00 58 68

6 JSI MARTINEZ Thémis F 2015 01 03 21 00 59 90

7 GAC ARTHAUD-BERTHET Valentine F 2015 01 02 22 01 01 34

8 ALCSL HERBAUT Alexia F 2014 01 01 75 01 04 13

9 ALCSL BOURNEZ Fanny F 2014 01 30 00 01 20 83

10 CNEcully BRU CANO Amélie F 2014 01 30 00 01 21 08

11 ASLGC DUMAS SCHIAPPA Cassandre F 2014 01 24 57 01 29 22

12 ASLGC SOFACK-LEMAIRE Lilou F 2015 01 59 45 01 50 84

NC ASLGC OTHMAN Lilou-Nour F 2014 01 18 04 FF FF FT

NC ASLGC RAMDANI Mayssa F 2014 01 30 00 FF FF FT



Rhône Alpes
5ème réunion

Cusset - 12-04-2025
50m Papillon Messieurs

Clt Club Nom Prénom Sexe Année Tps Eng. Tps Réalisé

A : 8 ans et -(Avenirs)

1 ACPA PEYRON Antoine G 2016 00 52 04

2 GAC REFK Basile G 2016 01 26 89 01 18 19

B : 9 - 10 ans (Poussins)

1 CNEcully GRAHAM Lewis G 2014 00 56 57 00 47 40

2 LeNAUTILE BOUYOUSFI Eden G 2014 00 48 18 00 47 44

3 LeNAUTILE BEREAUX Hugo G 2015 00 56 57 00 49 45

4 JSI FOURCADE MARTINS Mathis G 2014 00 53 46 00 51 37

5 GAC CHAKROUN Sohan G 2015 01 05 51 00 51 91

6 LeNAUTILE ROCHE Nohan G 2014 00 54 72 00 53 96

7 CNEcully DESNOYER Benjamin G 2014 01 30 00 00 54 99

8 CNEcully WIATR Joseph G 2014 01 30 00 00 58 93

9 CNEcully TEMPEZ Adam G 2015 01 16 23 01 01 27

10 ASLGC FARAUT Gabriel G 2014 01 30 00 01 08 05

11 JSI MAUXION Baptiste G 2014 01 16 85 01 13 58

12 FEYZIN MECIRDI Yacine G 2014 01 20 36 01 17 52



Rhône Alpes
5ème réunion

Cusset - 12-04-2025
100m Papillon Filles

Clt Club Nom Prénom Sexe Année Tps Eng. Tps Réalisé

C : 11 - 12 ans (Benjamins)

1 CNEcully KOUIDRI Lila F 2013 02 15 00 01 43 80 323

2 ALSPN MARTINOVIC Lana F 2013 02 15 00 01 50 29 232

3 ACPA PERROTE LE RU Inès F 2012 02 15 00 01 59 03 132

4 CNEcully PEYRE Faustine F 2012 02 13 90 01 59 35 129

5 GAC ANSELME Augustine F 2012 02 15 00 02 08 58 55

6 ASLGC BACHA Lyna F 2013 02 15 00 02 11 63 38

7 ALSPN BOUDIER Anna F 2012 02 15 00 02 24 39 1

NC JSI MARTINEZ Lola F 2012 01 51 38 DisqNI (014646) 0

NC GAC ARTHAUD-BERTHET Lou F 2012 02 02 72 DisqNI (014708) 0

NC JSI FRIGGERI Prudence F 2012 01 40 00 FFT 0

NC CNEcully MENDIBIL Olympe F 2012 01 40 56 FFT 0

D : 13 - 14 ans (Minimes)

1 CNEcully GEORGE Chloé F 2011 01 40 92 01 34 54 481

2 JSI DUROYON Amandine F 2011 02 15 00 01 44 45 314

3 CNEcully MALISSIN Marie F 2010 02 15 00 02 07 23 64

NC GAC BOGARD Manon F 2010 02 15 00 DisqNI (020105) 0

NC ACPA BOUHEDDI Marie-Yasmine F 2010 01 45 00 FFT 0

NC GAC FERAUD Agathe F 2011 02 00 00 FFT 0

NC ASLGC LANDEL Elena F 2011 02 15 00 FFT 0

NC ACPA PERRAS Lucie F 2011 02 15 00 FFT 0

E : 15 - 16 ans (Cadets)

1 CNEcully CAUDAL Charline F 2008 01 30 34 01 22 56 731

2 CNEcully COUTURIEUX Iris F 2009 01 29 87 01 22 58 730

3 ALSPN DUPERRAY Elise F 2009 01 34 21 01 27 74 616

4 JSI MARTINEZ Manon F 2009 01 35 54 01 34 04 490

5 CNEcully SOUTIF Lou F 2009 01 45 10 01 36 55 444

6 ASLGC BERTHET Maëlie F 2009 02 15 00 01 40 09 383

7 ASLGC HAMZA Maïssene F 2009 01 46 00 01 40 86 370

8 JSI LAUDOUX Cécile F 2009 01 41 51 01 40 97 368

9 JSI RAUWEL Eva F 2009 01 42 72 01 42 66 341

10 ALSPN VARNIER Tiffanie F 2009 01 53 15 01 51 29 219

11 ASLGC BOSANGA Eglantine F 2009 02 15 00 02 03 87 89

NC ALSPN HERNANDEZ Giulia F 2009 01 51 15 DisqNI (015863) 0

NC GAC FERAUD Lise F 2009 01 25 80 FFT 0

F : 17 - 19 ans (Juniors)

1 CNEcully BARBEROT Elin F 2007 01 38 15 01 26 09 652

2 ALSPN DUSSART RABILLOUD Alicia F 2006 01 31 76 01 33 24 506

3 CNEcully EBERSOLD Julie F 2007 01 42 87 01 36 45 446

4 LeNAUTILE CURVEUR Julie F 2006 01 50 00 01 40 51 376

5 FEYZIN ALLIBE Elise F 2007 01 53 64 01 44 15 318

6 ALCSL BOURNEZ Marine F 2007 02 14 85 02 09 47 50

NC CNEcully VANOYE Colombe F 2005 02 15 00 Disq NI (013004) 0

NC FEYZIN BOUDEBZA Safa F 2005 02 15 00 FFT 0

NC ALSPN LANG Clara F 2005 01 27 89 FFT 0

G : 20 - 30 ans (Seniors)

1 ACPA PONS Fanny F 2004 01 36 27 01 25 32 669

2 JSI CAPEZZONE Ornella F 2002 01 28 00 01 27 06 631



3 CNEcully FAVRE Jeanne F 2000 01 30 18 01 35 01 472

4 LeNAUTILE EL HAKOUR Donia F 2002 01 50 00 01 51 03 222

5 FEYZIN NEDELEC Alexandra F 2003 01 57 09 01 56 36 160

H : 31 - 40 ans (Seniors 2)

1 JSI JULIEN Delphine F 1987 02 00 00 02 56 83 1



Rhône Alpes
5ème réunion

Cusset - 12-04-2025
100m Papillon Messieurs

Clt Club Nom Prénom Sexe Année Tps Eng. Tps Réalisé

A : 8 ans et -(Avenirs)

NC ACPA PEYRON Antoine G 2016 02 15 00 FFT

C : 11 - 12 ans (Benjamins)

1 JSI TRAN Jessim G 2012 01 41 30 01 36 51

2 ALSPN PETIT Raywin G 2013 02 15 00 01 36 89

3 CNEcully RITTELMEYER RATT Leonard G 2013 02 15 00 02 06 28

4 GAC CHAKROUN Lounes G 2012 02 41 66 02 07 91

5 JSI MASCLET Tristan G 2013 02 05 00 02 16 15

6 ASLGC FABRE Nino G 2012 02 15 00 02 17 98

7 ASLGC GROS Roman G 2012 02 15 00 02 25 03

8 ASLGC SOFACK-LEMAIRE Loulan G 2013 02 15 00 02 41 39

9 ASLGC MICHINE Danil G 2012 02 15 00 03 11 80

NC CNEcully ZAAFRANE Youssef G 2013 02 15 00 Disq NI (015980)

NC ACPA PERACHE Adrien G 2012 02 15 00 FFT

D : 13 - 14 ans (Minimes)

1 JSI TRUSCELLO Tom G 2010 01 28 00 01 17 44

2 CNEcully GRICOURT Louis G 2010 01 26 15 01 20 56

3 LeNAUTILE ROESCH Lucas G 2010 01 41 82 01 21 46

4 ALCSL QUINTANA Arthur G 2010 01 44 84 01 24 42

5 CNEcully CAUDAL Adrien G 2011 01 48 32 01 29 19

6 CNEcully BILLY Hugo G 2011 02 15 00 01 30 64

7 JSI MARTINIERE Max G 2011 01 55 87 01 38 15

8 ASLGC GIORGI Ariel G 2011 02 07 77 01 45 28

9 JSI GAROUACHE Mohamed G 2010 02 01 00 01 47 12

10 ACPA DE LA FERONNIERE Jean G 2011 02 00 84 01 49 31

11 JSI BESBAS Mohamed G 2010 01 40 00 01 51 34

12 CNEcully BATACCHI Axel G 2011 02 15 00 01 53 05

13 GAC PODEROS Gabin G 2010 02 10 64 01 57 88

14 ASLGC BERTRAND Yanis G 2010 02 02 15 02 03 58

15 GAC BOURON Aleksander G 2011 02 25 44 02 05 04

NC ALCSL CONFAVREUX Théodore G 2011 02 15 00 Disq FD (015723)

NC GAC BEN MABROUK Ilian G 2010 02 15 00 Disq NI (013123)

NC JSI ERRABI Anis G 2010 01 37 87 Disq NI (013977)

NC ASLGC OUARAS Abdallah G 2011 02 15 00 Disq NI (021876)

NC LeNAUTILE NAIT IDIR Yassine G 2011 02 03 60 FFT

NC ALSPN NASRI Kaïs G 2010 02 15 00 FFT

NC ACPA REMILLEUX Lorenzo G 2011 02 15 00 FFT

E : 15 - 16 ans (Cadets)

1 ASLGC FARAUT Alexandre G 2008 01 07 35 01 09 11

2 CNEcully LEVY-ARNAUD Amaury G 2009 01 19 02 01 09 79

3 CNEcully PONCET Valentin G 2009 01 20 55 01 10 23

4 CNEcully MARSON Evan G 2009 01 21 51 01 16 60

5 CNEcully FLORES Maxime G 2008 01 21 00 01 19 29

6 ASLGC GUET Maxime G 2008 01 31 00 01 25 35

7 ASLGC WARTELLE Teddy G 2008 01 21 47 01 26 79

8 ASLGC BELLAL-BAILLY Ian G 2009 01 45 31 01 38 57

9 CNEcully LOUAIL Romain G 2009 02 15 00 01 39 58

10 ASLGC AMROUZ Rilès G 2008 02 15 00 01 41 54

NC GAC BOUTEILLE Axel G 2009 01 46 49 Disq FD (013532)



NC CNEcully GACIA Aloïs G 2008 02 15 00 Disq NI (013046)

NC GAC GARNIER Clément G 2009 01 19 74 FFT

NC ACPA MARTIN Léo G 2008 02 15 00 FFT

F : 17 - 19 ans (Juniors)

1 ASLGC GINESTE Marius G 2007 01 26 91 01 18 27

2 JSI ORIOL Antonin G 2007 01 27 59 01 22 87

3 JSI PHILY Robin G 2007 01 27 00 01 24 06

NC ACPA LELCHAT DARD Clément G 2005 02 15 00 FFT

NC ACPA LEON Lucas G 2007 02 15 00 FFT

G : 20 - 30 ans (Seniors)

1 CNEcully PEYTAVI Camille G 1997 01 03 53 01 01 68

2 ALSPN DUSSART RABILLOUD Bastien G 2004 01 05 75 01 05 32

3 ASLGC ARABOLAZA Oscar G 2000 01 18 16 01 14 66

4 LeNAUTILE ROLLAT Timothé G 1999 01 16 00 01 16 51

5 ALSPN FODIL Axel G 2002 01 29 26 01 18 75

H : 31 - 40 ans (Seniors 2)

1 ASLGC SOFACK-LEMAIRE Julien G 1985 02 15 00 01 35 58

2 LeNAUTILE AMAT Sébastien G 1988 01 28 29 01 36 54

3 ASLGC MICHINE Ivan G 1987 02 15 00 01 55 43

I : 41 ans et plus (Seniors 3)

1 JSI PAPILLON Christophe G 1973 01 35 00 01 34 97

2 JSI BAILLY François G 1972 02 15 00 02 00 29



Clt.Gén. Club Nom Prénom 50 Brasse Clt 50 Papillon Clt Nb Pts Tps Total

A : 8 ans et -(Avenirs)

1 ALSPN DJIKINDEI Auxanne 00 58 70 1 00 58 03 1 2 01:56,73

2 JSI MASSON Colyne 01 06 47 2 00 58 10 2 4 02:04,57

3 GAC ANSELME Apolline 01 12 63 3 01 05 65 3 6 02:18,28

Clt.Gén. Club Nom Prénom 50 Brasse Clt 50 Papillon Clt Nb Pts Tps Total

B : 9 - 10 ans (Poussins)

1 CNEcully GRICOURT Elsa 00 48 92 1 00 42 31 1 2 01:31,23

2 JSI MASSON Lauryn 00 49 10 2 00 50 06 2 4 01:39,16

3 JSI BENCHAHDA Imène 00 55 59 4 00 51 55 3 7 01:47,14

4 JSI MARTINEZ Thémis 00 55 40 3 00 59 90 6 9 01:55,30

5 GAC BUIRET Colynn 00 57 06 5 00 52 81 4 9 01:49,87

6 ACPA GIORDANA Léa 00 58 54 7 00 58 68 5 12 01:57,22

7 GAC ARTHAUD-BERTHET Valentine 00 57 22 6 01 01 34 7 13 01:58,56

8 ALCSL HERBAUT Alexia 00 59 29 8 01 04 13 8 16 02:03,42

9 ALCSL BOURNEZ Fanny 01 07 71 10 01 20 83 9 19 02:28,54

10 CNEcully BRU CANO Amélie 01 08 93 11 01 21 08 10 21 02:30,01

11 ASLGC DUMAS SCHIAPPA Cassandre 01 12 45 12 01 29 22 11 23 02:41,67

12 ASLGC SOFACK-LEMAIRE Lilou 01 36 61 13 01 50 84 12 25 03:27,45

NC ASLGC RAMDANI Mayssa FF FF FT NC FF FF FT NC NC #VALEUR!

NC ASLGC OTHMAN Lilou-Nour 01 01 29 9 FF FF FT NC NC #VALEUR!

Clt.Gén. Club Nom Prénom 50 Brasse Clt 100 Papillon Clt Nb Pts Tps Total

C : 11 - 12 ans (Benjamins)

1 CNEcully KOUIDRI Lila 00 47 87 1 01 43 80 1 2 02:31,67

2 CNEcully PEYRE Faustine 00 48 59 2 01 59 35 4 6 02:47,94

3 ACPA PERROTE LE RU Inès 00 48 96 3 01 59 03 3 6 02:47,99

4 GAC ANSELME Augustine 00 50 27 5 02 08 58 5 10 02:58,85

5 ALSPN MARTINOVIC Lana 00 56 71 10 01 50 29 2 12 02:47,00

6 ALSPN BOUDIER Anna 00 56 15 9 02 24 39 7 16 03:20,54

7 ASLGC BACHA Lyna 00 57 59 11 02 11 63 6 17 03:09,22

NC JSI MARTINEZ Lola 00 49 68 4 DisqNI (014646) NC NC #VALEUR!

NC GAC ARTHAUD-BERTHET Lou 00 51 24 6 DisqNI (014708) NC NC #VALEUR!

NC ALCSL CAILLE Agnès 00 52 51 7 NC NC 00:52,51

NC FEYZIN FERREIRA Laure 00 56 02 8 NC NC 00:56,02

NC FEYZIN DJAMILA OULD AMER Rimas FF FF FT NC NC 0 #VALEUR!

NC JSI FRIGGERI Prudence FF FF FT NC FFT NC 0 #VALEUR!

NC CNEcully MENDIBIL Olympe FF FF FT NC FFT NC 0 #VALEUR!

NC JSI TRAN Jenna Di 95 4) NC NC 0 #VALEUR!

Clt.Gén. Club Nom Prénom 50 Brasse Clt 100 Papillon Clt Nb Pts Tps Total

D : 13 - 14 ans (Minimes)

1 CNEcully GEORGE Chloé 00 45 33 1 01 34 54 1 2 02:19,87

2 JSI DUROYON Amandine 00 46 01 2 01 44 45 2 4 02:30,46

3 CNEcully MALISSIN Marie 00 59 11 6 02 07 23 3 9 03:06,34

Rhône Alpes
5ème réunion

Cusset - 12-04-2025
Combiné Filles



NC GAC BOGARD Manon 00 48 20 3 DisqNI (020105) NC NC #VALEUR!

NC JSI DJELLOUD Eva 00 55 24 4 NC NC 00:55,24

NC JSI MAUXION Suzel 00 55 41 5 NC NC 00:55,41

NC ACPA BOUHEDDI Marie-Yasmine FF FF FT NC FFT NC NC #VALEUR!

NC GAC FERAUD Agathe FF FF FT NC FFT NC NC #VALEUR!

NC ASLGC LANDEL Elena FF FF FT NC FFT NC NC #VALEUR!

NC ACPA PERRAS Lucie FF FF FT NC FFT NC NC #VALEUR!

Clt.Gén. Club Nom Prénom 50 Brasse Clt 100 Papillon Clt Nb Pts Tps Total

E : 15 - 16 ans (Cadets)

1 ALSPN DUPERRAY Elise 00 40 94 1 01 27 74 3 4 02:08,68

2 CNEcully COUTURIEUX Iris 00 42 70 3 01 22 58 2 5 02:05,28

3 CNEcully CAUDAL Charline 00 43 61 5 01 22 56 1 6 02:06,17

4 JSI MARTINEZ Manon 00 42 44 2 01 34 04 4 6 02:16,48

5 CNEcully SOUTIF Lou 00 43 09 4 01 36 55 5 9 02:19,64

6 ASLGC BERTHET Maëlie 00 49 70 6 01 40 09 6 12 02:29,79

7 ASLGC HAMZA Maïssene 00 50 90 8 01 40 86 7 15 02:31,76

8 ALSPN VARNIER Tiffanie 00 49 80 7 01 51 29 10 17 02:41,09

9 JSI LAUDOUX Cécile 00 54 64 9 01 40 97 8 17 02:35,61

NC JSI RAUWEL Eva Di 42 3) NC 01 42 66 9 9 #VALEUR!

NC ALSPN HERNANDEZ Giulia 00 54 94 10 DisqNI (015863) NC 10 #VALEUR!

NC ASLGC BOSANGA Eglantine 02 03 87 11 11 02:03,87

NC GAC FERAUD Lise FF FF FT NC FFT NC 0 #VALEUR!

Clt.Gén. Club Nom Prénom 50 Brasse Clt 100 Papillon Clt Nb Pts Tps Total

F : 17 - 19 ans (Juniors)

1 CNEcully BARBEROT Elin 00 45 16 3 01 26 09 1 4 02:11,25

2 CNEcully EBERSOLD Julie 00 41 57 1 01 36 45 3 4 02:18,02

3 ALSPN DUSSART RABILLOUD Alicia 00 48 94 4 01 33 24 2 6 02:22,18

4 LeNAUTILE CURVEUR Julie 00 51 74 5 01 40 51 4 9 02:32,25

5 FEYZIN ALLIBE Elise 00 53 47 6 01 44 15 5 11 02:37,62

6 ALCSL BOURNEZ Marine 00 55 13 7 02 09 47 6 13 03:04,60

NC FEYZIN BOUDEBZA Safa Di 88 0) NC FFT NC 0 #VALEUR!

NC ALSPN LANG Clara FF FF FT NC FFT NC 0 #VALEUR!

NC CNEcully VANOYE Colombe 00 45 14 2 Disq NI (013004) NC 2 #VALEUR!

Clt.Gén. Club Nom Prénom 50 Brasse Clt 100 Papillon Clt Nb Pts Tps Total

G : 20 - 29 ans

1 JSI CAPEZZONE Ornella 00 46 46 1 01 27 06 2 3 02:13,52

2 ACPA PONS Fanny 00 48 08 5 01 25 32 1 6 02:13,40

3 LeNAUTILE EL HAKOUR Donia 00 46 81 2 01 51 03 4 6 02:37,84

4 CNEcully FAVRE Jeanne 00 47 92 3 01 35 01 3 6 02:22,93

5 FEYZIN NEDELEC Alexandra 00 57 22 6 01 56 36 5 11 02:53,58

NC FEYZIN COSTA Cassandre 00 47 94 4 4 00:47,94

Clt.Gén. Club Nom Prénom 50 Brasse Clt 100 Papillon Clt Nb Pts Tps Total

G : 30-39 ans 

1 JSI JULIEN Delphine 01 10 58 2 02 56 83 1 3 04:07,41

NC JSI MAUXION Emeline 00 49 87 1 1 00:49,87

Clt.Gén. Club Nom Prénom 50 Brasse Clt 100 Papillon Clt Nb Pts Tps Total

G : 40 ans et + 



1 GAC ARTHAUD-BERTHET Marie-Sophie 01 02 24 1 1 01:02,24

NC ALCSL MARTINEZ Caroline FF FF FT NC 0 #VALEUR!



Clt.Gén. Club Nom Prénom 50 Brasse Clt 50 Papillon Clt Nb Pts Tps Total

A : 8 ans et -(Avenirs)

1 ACPA PEYRON Antoine 00 54 99 1 00 52 04 1 2 01:47,03

2 GAC REFK Basile 01 06 75 2 01 18 19 2 4 02:24,94

NC ALCSL BEUGNOT Amaury FF FF FT NC 0 #VALEUR!

Clt.Gén. Club Nom Prénom 50 Brasse Clt 50 Papillon Clt Nb Pts Tps Total

B : 9 - 10 ans (Poussins)

1 CNEcully GRAHAM Lewis 00 53 75 2 00 47 40 1 3 01:41,15

2 JSI FOURCADE MARTINS Mathis 00 50 82 1 00 51 37 4 5 01:42,19

3 LeNAUTILE BOUYOUSFI Eden 00 54 45 4 00 47 44 2 6 01:41,89

4 LeNAUTILE ROCHE Nohan 00 54 21 3 00 53 96 6 9 01:48,17

5 LeNAUTILE BEREAUX Hugo 01 05 26 8 00 49 45 3 11 01:54,71

6 GAC CHAKROUN Sohan 00 56 30 6 00 51 91 5 11 01:48,21

7 CNEcully DESNOYER Benjamin 00 55 46 5 00 54 99 7 12 01:50,45

8 CNEcully WIATR Joseph 00 59 27 7 00 58 93 8 15 01:58,20

9 CNEcully TEMPEZ Adam 01 08 22 9 01 01 27 9 18 02:09,49

10 JSI MAUXION Baptiste 01 09 30 10 01 13 58 11 21 02:22,88

11 ASLGC FARAUT Gabriel 01 15 89 12 01 08 05 10 22 02:23,94

12 FEYZIN MECIRDI Yacine 01 11 89 11 01 17 52 12 23 02:29,41

NC FEYZIN BONNAVION Timeo FF FF FT NC 0 #VALEUR!

Clt.Gén. Club Nom Prénom 50 Brasse Clt 100 Papillon Clt Nb Pts Tps Total

C : 11 - 12 ans (Benjamins)

1 JSI TRAN Jessim 00 44 42 1 01 36 51 1 2 02:20,93

2 ALSPN PETIT Raywin 00 45 55 2 01 36 89 2 4 02:22,44

3 CNEcully RITTELMEYER RATT Leonard 00 49 82 4 02 06 28 3 7 02:56,10

4 ASLGC MICHINE Danil 00 48 41 3 03 11 80 9 12 04:00,21

5 ASLGC GROS Roman 00 50 73 5 02 25 03 7 12 03:15,76

6 GAC CHAKROUN Lounes 00 57 80 9 02 07 91 4 13 03:05,71

7 JSI MASCLET Tristan 00 57 63 8 02 16 15 5 13 03:13,78

8 ASLGC FABRE Nino 00 54 09 7 02 17 98 6 13 03:12,07

9 ASLGC SOFACK-LEMAIRE Loulan 01 08 69 12 02 41 39 8 20 03:50,08

NC CNEcully ZAAFRANE Youssef 00 52 61 6 Disq NI (015980) NC 6 #VALEUR!

NC FEYZIN MACHOUR Jad 00 58 42 10 10 00:58,42

NC ASLGC LETAIEF Malik 01 00 73 11 11 01:00,73

NC FEYZIN ALTIN Eymen FF FF FT NC 0 #VALEUR!

NC ACPA PERACHE Adrien FF FF FT NC FFT NC 0 #VALEUR!

Clt.Gén. Club Nom Prénom 50 Brasse Clt 100 Papillon Clt Nb Pts Tps Total

D : 13 - 14 ans (Minimes)

1 CNEcully GRICOURT Louis 00 37 53 1 01 20 56 2 3 01:58,09

2 JSI TRUSCELLO Tom 00 41 49 4 01 17 44 1 5 01:58,93

3 ALCSL QUINTANA Arthur 00 40 08 2 01 24 42 4 6 02:04,50

4 ASLGC GIORGI Ariel Di 95 9) NC 01 45 28 8 8 #VALEUR!

5 CNEcully CAUDAL Adrien 00 44 39 9 01 29 19 5 14 02:13,58

Rhône Alpes
5ème réunion

Cusset - 12-04-2025
Combiné Garçons



6 LeNAUTILE ROESCH Lucas 00 44 91 12 01 21 46 3 15 02:06,37

7 JSI BESBAS Mohamed 00 42 56 6 01 51 34 11 17 02:33,90

8 JSI MARTINIERE Max 00 44 49 10 01 38 15 7 17 02:22,64

9 ALCSL BOURNEZ Thibault 00 41 10 3 02 05 04 15 18 02:46,14

10 JSI GAROUACHE Mohamed 00 44 50 11 01 47 12 9 20 02:31,62

11 CNEcully BILLY Hugo 00 48 32 15 01 30 64 6 21 02:18,96

12 ASLGC BERTRAND Yanis 00 44 24 8 02 03 58 14 22 02:47,82

13 ACPA DE LA FERONNIERE Jean 00 47 50 14 01 49 31 10 24 02:36,81

14 GAC PODEROS Gabin 00 49 78 16 01 57 88 13 29 02:47,66

15 CNEcully BATACCHI Axel 00 54 96 19 01 53 05 12 31 02:48,01

NC ALCSL CONFAVREUX Théodore 00 43 43 7 Disq FD (015723) NC 7 #VALEUR!

NC JSI ERRABI Anis 00 42 13 5 Disq NI (013977) NC 5 #VALEUR!

NC GAC BEN MABROUK Ilian 00 45 59 13 Disq NI (013123) NC 13 #VALEUR!

NC ASLGC OUARAS Abdallah 00 54 45 18 Disq NI (021876) NC 18 #VALEUR!

NC GAC BOURON Aleksander 00 49 84 17 17 00:49,84

NC LeNAUTILE NAIT IDIR Yassine FF FF FT NC FFT NC 0 #VALEUR!

NC ALSPN NASRI Kaïs FF FF FT NC FFT NC 0 #VALEUR!

NC ACPA REMILLEUX Lorenzo FF FF FT NC FFT NC 0 #VALEUR!

Clt.Gén. Club Nom Prénom 50 Brasse Clt 100 Papillon Clt Nb Pts Tps Total

E : 15 - 16 ans (Cadets)

1 CNEcully LEVY-ARNAUD Amaury 00 34 90 1 01 09 79 2 3 01:44,69

2 ASLGC FARAUT Alexandre 00 35 78 2 01 09 11 1 3 01:44,89

3 CNEcully PONCET Valentin 00 35 81 4 01 10 23 3 7 01:46,04

4 CNEcully MARSON Evan 00 36 42 5 01 16 60 4 9 01:53,02

5 CNEcully FLORES Maxime 00 39 22 7 01 19 29 5 12 01:58,51

6 ASLGC GUET Maxime 00 37 38 6 01 25 35 6 12 02:02,73

7 ASLGC WARTELLE Teddy 00 39 32 8 01 26 79 7 15 02:06,11

8 ASLGC BELLAL-BAILLY Ian 00 42 84 10 01 38 57 8 18 02:21,41

9 CNEcully LOUAIL Romain 00 42 13 9 01 39 58 9 18 02:21,71

10 ASLGC AMROUZ Rilès 00 48 50 12 01 41 54 10 22 02:30,04

NC CNEcully GACIA Aloïs 00 35 80 3 Disq NI (013046) NC 3 #VALEUR!

NC GAC BOUTEILLE Axel 00 44 43 11 Disq FD (013532) NC 11 #VALEUR!

NC GAC GARNIER Clément FF FF FT NC FFT NC 0 #VALEUR!

NC ACPA MARTIN Léo FF FF FT NC FFT NC 0 #VALEUR!

Clt.Gén. Club Nom Prénom 50 Brasse Clt 100 Papillon Clt Nb Pts Tps Total

F : 17 - 19 ans (Juniors)

1 JSI ORIOL Antonin 00 36 45 1 01 22 87 2 3 01:59,32

2 ASLGC GINESTE Marius 00 41 39 2 01 18 27 1 3 01:59,66

3 JSI PHILY Robin 00 48 72 3 01 24 06 3 6 02:12,78

NC ACPA LELCHAT DARD Clément FF FF FT NC FFT NC 0 #VALEUR!

NC ACPA LEON Lucas FF FF FT NC FFT NC 0 #VALEUR!

Clt.Gén. Club Nom Prénom 50 Brasse Clt 100 Papillon Clt Nb Pts Tps Total

G : 20 - 29 ans

1 CNEcully PEYTAVI Camille 00 31 57 1 01 01 68 1 2 01:33,25

2 ALSPN DUSSART RABILLOUD Bastien 00 35 41 3 01 05 32 2 5 01:40,73

3 LeNAUTILE ROLLAT Timothé 00 32 43 2 01 16 51 4 6 01:48,94

4 ASLGC ARABOLAZA Oscar 00 38 75 4 01 14 66 3 7 01:53,41

5 ALSPN FODIL Axel 00 41 63 5 01 18 75 5 10 02:00,38

Clt.Gén. Club Nom Prénom 50 Brasse Clt 100 Papillon Clt Nb Pts Tps Total



G : 30-39 ans 

1 LeNAUTILE AMAT Sébastien 00 39 57 1 01 36 54 2 3 02:16,11

2 ASLGC SOFACK-LEMAIRE Julien 00 40 59 2 01 35 58 1 3 02:16,17

3 ASLGC MICHINE Ivan 00 44 64 3 01 55 43 3 6 02:40,07

Clt.Gén. Club Nom Prénom 50 Brasse Clt 100 Papillon Clt Nb Pts Tps Total

G : 40 ans et + 

1 JSI PAPILLON Christophe 00 38 94 1 01 34 97 1 2 02:13,91

2 JSI BAILLY François 00 42 21 2 02 00 29 2 4 02:42,50

NC ALCSL COURRIOL Xavier FF FF FT NC 0 #VALEUR!


